
Total SalesF sFREE Product Credit Free Shipping for Hosts # of 1/2 Price Product sMonthly Host Special

$200

$300

$400 1

1

$500

$600

$700

$800

$900 FREE

FREE

!

!

$1000+ FREE!

Host Bonus

A REWARD!
You deserve

Bonus:BOOKING

PARTY PERKS!
Reach out to your Consultant

to personalize your own Jordan Party!

Half-price product for every 
qualified party held from your party.

sM

FREE!

FREE! 3

4

$5

$5

$5

2

2

2

2$90

$75

$60

$50

$40

$30

$20

$100

$150

FREE!

FREE!

FREE!

FREE!

FREE!

Earn this 16 oz 

Peppermint Magnesium 

Lotion for just $10!

Ask your JE Consultant 

for details!


