



PARTY PERKS! Reach out to your Consultant to personalize your own **Jordan Party!**



Half-price product for every qualified party held from your party.



Total Sales	FREE Product Credit	Free Shipping for Hosts	# of 1/2 Price Products	Monthly Host Special
\$200	\$20			
\$300	\$30		1	
\$400	\$40	FREE!	1	
\$500	\$50	FREE!	2	\$5
\$600	\$60	FREE!	2	\$5
\$700	\$75	FREE!	2	\$5
\$800	\$90	FREE!	2	FREE!
\$900	\$100	FREE!	3	FREE!
\$1000+	\$150	FREE!	4	FREE!